
Language

Specialisation

Special Skills

Training &
Certifications

Education

English, Malay

Production Management
Stage Management
Set Design & Construction

Singing, Dance,
Act, Bake

Galmon MEWP 
Man lift Licence
Red Cross Basic First Aid

LASALLE College of the Arts
Diploma in Technical 
Production and Management                 2018 – 2021

Institute of Technical Education
Higher Nitec in 
Performance Production                          2013 – 2015

Institute of Technical Education
Higher Nitec in Electrical 
Technology Lighting & Sound                 2011 – 2013

THEATRE

DANCE

EVENTS

Year

2021

2021

2021

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2018

2017

2013

2019

2017

2016

2015

2014

2014

Title

Mother Courage 
and Her Children

Sayang 사랑 (Sarang)

Homesick

The Mrbrown Show LIVE!

Rashomon

Mama Looking For Her Cat

godeatgod

Reply When You Can

Baca Skrip: Causeway 

Baca Skrip: Ikan Cantik

Baca Skrip: Anak Melayu

Chicago

The Evolution 
of Musical Theatre

ITE Vocal Xchange 2019

Antigone

Swingin’ 60’s

Aida The Musical

As You Like It

Mishima’s 5 Modern 
Noh Plays

Common Space

Pesta Raya: Alkesah 

Joget

ITE Vocal Xchange 2017

ITE Dance Emblazon

Nychthemeron

HOME Team Show 
And Festival

ITE Graduation 
Ceremony 2016

Dairy Farm Gala Night

ITE College Central 
Graduation Ceremony 2014

Nadi Singapura Production

Role

Production Manager

Assistant Stage Manager

Video Designer

Stage Manager

Set Designer & 
Head of Set Construction

Set Designer & 
Head of Set Construction

Production Manager

Stage Manager

Stage Manager

Stage Manager

Stage Manager

Assistant Production Manager

Technical Manager

Production Manager

Sound Engineer

Video Designer

Production Assistant / Follow 
Spotter 

Production Assistant / Video 
Operator

Production Assistant / 
Assistant Stage Manager

Lighting Operator

Stage Manager

Stage Manager

Production Manager

Dancer

Set Designer

Assistant Stage Manager

Stage Manager

Stage Hand 

Stage Manager

Lighting Crew

Production Company

LASALLE College of the Arts 

National Arts Council

LASALLE College of the Arts 

Singapore International 
Festival of Arts

LASALLE College of the Arts 

LASALLE College of the Arts 

LASALLE College of the Arts 

Sing Lit Station

Teatre Ekamatra

Teatre Ekamatra

Teatre Ekamatra

LASALLE College of the Arts

LASALLE College of the Arts

ITE Centre for Music & The Arts

LASALLE College of the Arts

LASALLE College of the Arts

LASALLE College of the Arts

LASALLE College of the Arts

LASALLE College of the Arts

LASALLE College of the Arts

Esplanade 

Esplanade 

ITE Centre for Music & The Arts

ITE Centre for Music & The Arts

LASALLE College of the Arts

National Service 

ITE College Central

The Production People

ITE College Central 

Esplanade 

Director

Samantha Scott-Blackhall

Kaykay Nizam 
& Farhanah Diyanah

Peter Zazalli

James Lye

Samantha Scott-Blackhall

Felipe Cervera

Alvin Tan

Farhanah Diyanah

Fasyali Fadzly

Aidli Mosbit

Noor Effendy Ibrahim

Nikki Snelson

Meriel Reyes

Zaini Tahir, Julian Wong

Ang Gey Pin

Ferdinand Dean

Joe Barros

Micheal Earley

Elizabeth De Roza

Syarfa Shahiran

Aidli Mosbit 

Susan Sentler 

Zaini Tahir, Julian Wong 

Zaini Tahir

Jazima Cook

Dick Lee

-

-

-

Riduan Zalani

RASHID SHIDDIQ BIN MOHD ISA rashidshiddiq.mohdisa@gmail.com




