

Language English, Malay Specialisation

Production Management Stage Management Set Design & Construction

Singing, Dance, Act, Bake

Training & Certifications

Galmon MEWP Man lift Licence Red Cross Basic First Aid

LASALLE College of the Arts Diploma in Technical Production and Management Education

Institute of Technical Education Higher Nitec in Performance Production 2013 - 2015

Institute of Technical Education

Higher Nitec in Electrical Technology Lighting & Sound

2011 - 2013

2018 - 2021

THEATRE

Special Skills

Year	Title	Role	Production Company	Director
2021	Mother Courage and Her Children	Production Manager	LASALLE College of the Arts	Samantha Scott-Blackhall
2021	Sayang 사랑 (Sarang)	Assistant Stage Manager	National Arts Council	Kaykay Nizam & Farhanah Diyanah
2021	Homesick	Video Designer	LASALLE College of the Arts	Peter Zazalli
2020	The Mrbrown Show LIVE!	Stage Manager	Singapore International Festival of Arts	James Lye
2020	Rashomon	Set Designer & Head of Set Construction	LASALLE College of the Arts	Samantha Scott-Blackhall
2020	Mama Looking For Her Cat	Set Designer & Head of Set Construction	LASALLE College of the Arts	Felipe Cervera
2020	godeatgod	Production Manager	LASALLE College of the Arts	Alvin Tan
2020	Reply When You Can	Stage Manager	Sing Lit Station	Farhanah Diyanah
2020	Baca Skrip: Causeway	Stage Manager	Teatre Ekamatra	Fasyali Fadzly
2020	Baca Skrip: Ikan Cantik	Stage Manager	Teatre Ekamatra	Aidli Mosbit
2020	Baca Skrip: Anak Melayu	Stage Manager	Teatre Ekamatra	Noor Effendy Ibrahim
2020	Chicago	Assistant Production Manager	LASALLE College of the Arts	Nikki Snelson
2020	The Evolution of Musical Theatre	Technical Manager	LASALLE College of the Arts	Meriel Reyes
2019	ITE Vocal Xchange 2019	Production Manager	ITE Centre for Music & The Arts	Zaini Tahir, Julian Wong
2019	Antigone	Sound Engineer	LASALLE College of the Arts	Ang Gey Pin
2019	Swingin' 60's	Video Designer	LASALLE College of the Arts	Ferdinand Dean
2019	Aida The Musical	Production Assistant / Follow Spotter	LASALLE College of the Arts	Joe Barros
2019	As You Like It	Production Assistant / Video Operator	LASALLE College of the Arts	Micheal Earley
2018	Mishima's 5 Modern Noh Plays	Production Assistant / Assistant Stage Manager	LASALLE College of the Arts	Elizabeth De Roza
2018	Common Space	Lighting Operator	LASALLE College of the Arts	Syarfa Shahiran
2018	Pesta Raya: Alkesah	Stage Manager	Esplanade	Aidli Mosbit
2018	Joget	Stage Manager	Esplanade	Susan Sentler
2017	ITE Vocal Xchange 2017	Production Manager	ITE Centre for Music & The Arts	Zaini Tahir, Julian Wong
DANCE				
2013	ITE Dance Emblazon	Dancer	ITE Centre for Music & The Arts	Zaini Tahir
EVENTS				
2019	Nychthemeron	Set Designer	LASALLE College of the Arts	Jazima Cook
2017	HOME Team Show And Festival	Assistant Stage Manager	National Service	Dick Lee
2016	ITE Graduation Ceremony 2016	Stage Manager	ITE College Central	-
2015	Dairy Farm Gala Night	Stage Hand	The Production People	=
2014	ITE College Central Graduation Ceremony 2014	Stage Manager	ITE College Central	-
2014	Nadi Singapura Production	Lighting Crew	Esplanade	Riduan Zalani